HAMPTON

PIN
09-01-200-008
09-01-204-005
09-01-204-007
09-01-207-001
09-01-207-002
09-01-307-011
09-02-102-004
09-02-102-039
09-02-109-001
09-02-109-004
09-02-200-013
09-02-203-016
09-02-205-012
09-02-214-002
09-02-217-009
09-02-301-006
09-02-301-008
09-02-301-023
09-02-309-034
09-02-403-008
09-02-406-007
09-08-307-013
09-09-300-011
09-09-300-012
09-09-300-013
09-10-304-001
09-11-200-001
09-11-201-003
09-11-405-002
09-11-405-019
09-12-402-003
09-12-403-004
09-12-404-007
09-14-201-008
09-14-202-001
09-14-400-011
09-14-400-012
09-15-400-003
09-15-401-002
09-16-100-010
09-16-100-011
09-16-100-012
09-16-200-009
09-16-200-010
09-17-116-002

NAME

HEATON, JAMES W I

DAVIS, JAKE M

STONE ERIC/LAURA

HAZELWOOD DEVELOPMENT INC
HAZELWOOD DEVELOPMENT INC
KRESS, RUSSELL J & LORIJ

MCCOY, CHARLES & JUDY LIVING
HEDEEN, CHARLES D

BETHANY ENTERPRISES INC
KERNER, GREGORY & MONTHIRA
DOLAN, TIMOTHY M

LONERGAN, KAREN

WAGONER, JOSEPH & MARYANN J
SHELANGOUSKI, MARY BETH REVOC
DOKAS, PETERJ

VICENCIO, ADELA GEMMA GUILLEN
YOUNG, MARK B

DAVIS HOLDINGS GROUP LLC,
BAKER, PAMELA M REVOCABLE TRU
FRANCISKO, BRENNA & STEVEN TR
VANDUYNE, JOSEPH & ADRIANNA
SMITH, DENNIS P

VANTIEGHEM, ALEXANDER & MONIC
SMELTZLY, TRAVIS & LAURYN FAM
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF NATURA
ROBERTS, MICHAEL DALE I
TADLOCK JOHN/KATHRYN
PETERSON, CRAIG/CHERYL TRT
SIMS, ASHLEY N & JEREMY T
WAINWRIGHT, ALLYSE DONETTA
LEMASTER, GLENN E/JOYCE C
WAINWRIGHT JAMES/PAMELA
PAYDEN, RICHARD W

HULL GEORGE/KAY

HULL GEORGE/KAY
DEMEULENAERE, TED M REVOCABLE
WENTLAND, JASON H REVOCABLE T
MASSA, KRISTOPHER J REVOCABLE
MASSA, KRISTOPHER J REVOCABLE
STONE, LESTER R TESTEMENTARY
SCHULENBERG FAMILY LIMITED PA
GLANZ, JOHN

QUAD CITIES USA GOLF COURSE C
MARKER, DENNIS R & MARY E
CULVER, JACOB W

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
167,581
213,358
217,921

66
3,782
238,041
133,221
30,912
204,341
37,283
10,675
309,169
64,710
68,759
71,995
14,894
2,911
80,537
52,959
167,518
89,802
172,762
124,919
23,221
8,309
77,218
97,675
112,421
100,015
96,840
114,504
13,740
145,443
164,727
104,459
41,021
63,216
86
151,417
38,689
14,000
615
40,303
3,526
42,875



09-17-117-017
09-17-117-018
09-17-206-008
09-17-211-001
09-17-212-004
09-17-215-036
09-19-100-004
09-19-103-149
09-19-104-005
09-19-115-002
09-19-200-003
09-19-200-004
09-19-200-015
09-19-403-003
09-19-411-013
09-19-420-002
09-20-403-010
09-20-403-042
09-20-403-063
09-20-403-067
09-20-403-068
09-21-400-002
09-21-400-013
09-22-302-007
09-26-301-005
09-26-301-010
09-26-400-002
09-28-104-014
09-28-306-005
09-28-401-004
09-29-201-017
09-29-300-001
09-30-105-008
09-30-111-001
09-30-114-019
09-30-203-010
09-30-211-002
09-30-217-017
09-30-302-005
09-30-302-015
09-30-308-016
09-30-317-010
09-31-100-011
09-31-104-016
09-31-210-004
09-31-211-012
09-31-215-008

AVILA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS
COOPER, GARY W

MILLER, ALTON E

BERHENKE, JEREMIAH
STUFFLEBEAN, DOUGLAS & CONNIE
SCHNECKLOTH, JEFFREY A & MICH
KULHAVY, TERRY

RICHTER, BRIAN N

IA IL ELECTRIC AND GAS CO

IA IL ELECTRIC AND GAS CO
MCNEAL, GEORGE H

MCNEAL, GEORGE H

JACKSON, MOYA A & SAM R
MURRAY, JORDAN

OCHOA GEORGE JR/SELFIA
JOHANSON WILLIAM/TRISHA
SMITH, JOHN M

WILSON, ABRAHAM D

VEGA, RAUL

PROPPS, STACEY F & VALLADAR
KIRK, REBECCA L

LOHMAN, DAVID J
VANHOLLEBEKE, RACHEL J & SARA
AARONSON, H/MARTIN JEFFREY
COON, JANICE

JACKSON, LUCAS & BONETTA
WRIGHT, KOLTON

MCGINNIS, JAKE

MADRIGAL, ROGELIO

MURPHY, PAT & TOBY

HOLLARS, NICKOLAUS & SAMANTHA
DEERE & CO

SMITH, RAY M

ARREDONDO, J/PEREZ M

RICO RODOLFO/MARIA
BELENARIZA, & LOPEZ, BELEN
VALVERDE, MAURO

MENDOZA, HORACIO/MARY D
RUIZ, FRANCISCO

BLUESKY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED
MAYORGA, JAVIER & YANELI

VIV & J PROPERTIES LLC

GARVEY SHEILA/VELOZ RAMON
QUIN, GREGORY & MARIAH
SERRA BROTHERS PROPERTIES
LAWVER, SHANNON L

ABEL RODNEY/MARY

32,431
11,276
12,012
92,891
65,181
144,192
30,716
51,872
49,857
49,061
67

434
147,424
8,252
34,299
68,516
12,450
21,558
18,106
34,924
41,250
730
45,883
153,890
19,522
3,478
26,976
73,052
49,186
2,992
45,488
3,821,607
26,609
21,537
36,928
26,410
28,427
17,802
28,553
27,376
26,122
33,292
2,996
86,061
6,809
37,366
45,889



09-31-303-004
09-31-303-005
09-31-303-006
09-31-303-008
09-31-303-011
09-31-304-049
09-31-312-004
09-31-412-024
09-31-412-031
09-31-413-006
09-31-413-064
09-32-100-029
09-32-111-008
09-32-115-024
09-32-115-032
09-32-200-037
09-32-200-038
09-32-203-001
09-32-302-005
09-32-401-019
09-32-401-020
09-32-401-021
09-32-401-023
09-32-401-024
09-32-401-025
09-33-202-026
09-33-202-060
09-33-300-002
09-33-301-004
09-35-200-001
18-04-100-013
18-04-100-017
18-04-100-033
18-04-100-034
18-04-103-014
18-04-105-005
18-04-105-020
18-04-111-009
18-04-300-001
18-04-300-003
18-04-301-040
18-05-105-038
18-05-107-014
18-05-108-008
18-05-111-009
18-05-113-006
18-05-119-005

RAMOS, JUANITA M

RAMOS, JUANITA M

RAMOS, JUANITA M

RAMOS, JUANITA M

RAMOS, JUANITA M

LAPORTE ANDRE A

ROGERS, SHEREE S TRST
SPICER, ALAN L/SHERRY L
CAUDILLO, MAURICIO
LAERMANS LLC

FAUSER, RICHARD P & SYLVIAJ
HOUK, CHRIS D/EMILIE J
CASAROTTO PHILIP/BRIANNA
ROSALES, ARTEMIO M

KING, PAUL J/TAMA
OSTRAND, BRYANT P & WENDY
MCCLINTOCK & SONS LLC

HAMMOND ENTERPRISES UNLIMITED

ICC REALTY LLC SERIES 21
SOHO HOMES LLC

SOHO HOMES LLC

SOHO HOMES LLC

SOHO HOMES LLC

SOHO HOMES LLC

SOHO HOMES LLC

GOSA, RUSSELL K

PHILLIPS, DALE L

DORNFELD, CHARLES F TRUST
RIVER BEND PLUMBING SERVICES
WRIGHT, KOLTON

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC
ZERTUCHE, ABEL & JUANITA
GARRETT, STEVEN B

PATZ, THOMAS

GOLDEN, TRACY

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

BRUCE, JENNIFER & DIANA &
DOLK JAMES/VICTORIA TRST
DEBROBANDER, HEIDI MARIE
C & C PROPERTIES

MILLER, ADAM & PATRICIA TRUST
LONG STEVEN J/AMY L
SANDOVAL, TODD A/MELINDA

12,334
9,357
5,105
4,679
8,294
3,090

107,638

56,466
78,363
49,387
31,599
35,903
34,755
18,395

9,000
33,405
13,883

105,423

37,660
19,831
14,226
9,483
10,390
10,129
10,390
28,266
20,710
76,121
26,663
5,065
8,244
7,001
826
482
4,468
5,070
22,502
4,269
45,707
11,254
40,507
60,579
31,483
41,276
23,229
40,367
59,578



18-05-127-008
18-05-127-009
18-05-127-010
18-05-200-013
18-05-200-014
18-05-300-006
18-05-307-025
18-05-307-026
18-05-309-056
18-05-309-057
18-05-310-002
18-05-312-045
18-05-400-003
18-05-400-004
18-05-404-001
18-05-404-006
18-06-113-059
18-06-119-017
18-06-200-046
18-06-200-047
18-06-205-008
18-06-219-001
18-06-226-001
18-06-226-002
18-06-305-001
18-06-413-003
18-06-417-001
18-06-417-003
18-06-417-004
18-06-417-007
18-06-417-008
18-06-417-014
18-06-417-015
18-06-417-016
18-06-417-019
18-07-100-001
18-08-100-025
18-08-107-001
18-08-107-014
18-08-315-040
18-08-400-002
18-10-100-007

WELLS, BRIAN A & KERRI
LAMBRECHT, CHARLES & CHRISTIN
WELLS, BRIAN A & KERRI

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

STOEDTER GARY C/JUDY A

GYNN, STEVEN R & CYNTHIA L RE
SCHULTZ, GAYLE D REVOCABLE TR
QC PROPERTIES INC

QC PROPERTIES INC

QC PROPERTIES INC

CATTERON JON A/ANGELA R

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC

JP2 PROPERTIES LLC
TENIDO-SCHUCK, CHRISTINE
HOFFMAN, JUSTIN

MOLINE IL PROPERTY HOLDINGS L
ILLINI HOSPITAL NURSING
BREWER, MARK

YBARRA, MARY A

ILLINI HOSPITAL

ILLINI HOSPITAL

TRIBBETT, DENISE

VERBEKE, CAMERON J & ASHLEY M
AGUIRRE TORRES, LIZETTE GUADA
ABO, ADZOVI MAWUSE & SEKPON
CRAWEFORD, STEPHEN E & JANICE
SB SQUARED TRUST

HERNANDEZ, SAUL GERARDO &R
THOMAS, KOREY & ANJELLE M
JAZWICK, BONNIE M

SANDERS, BRYDON & CAMIE
ODELL, JOHN & KATHY
DOMINGUEZ, DAWN M

CITY OF SILVIS

LEVETZOW, DEVLIN R

WINTERS, TODD J/CHRISTINE
HARNEY, NANCY L REVOCABLE TRU
MOBERGLADWIG, MARTHA J
BRITT, LUCILLE C & RONNIE D

602
9,152
74,326
38,336
18,225
43,540
36,017
74,795
91,800
91,800
90,000
48,417
23,044
6,801
12,411
6,518
91,123
85,698
784,742
549,301
32,695
33,023
540,027
57,132
31,105
154,386
120,634
94,802
117,702
104,209
158,296
120,290
111,763
133,533
108,758
89,915
113,412
84,772
88,627
103,067
43,854
3,080



